Ford - NUGGET PLUS HD in Augsburg

Kategorie:
Zustand:
Hersteller:
Modell:
Schlafplatze:
Sitzplatze:
Gesamtlange:

techn. zul.
Gesamtmasse:

Baujahr:
Km Stand:

Anzahl
Vorbesitzer:

Leistung:
Umweltplakette:

Ausstattung

Klimatisierung
- Standheizung

Bad
-WC

Bemerkungen
Augsburg - -

NS: 89 ? HS: 99?

Kastenwagen

Gebrauchtfahrzeug

Ford

NUGGET PLUS HD

4
5

5,20 m
3140 kg

2021
18.900

97,00 kW
0

Ford Nugget Plus mit Toilette

58.900 €

Kontakt

CamperKisteDE GmbH & CoKg
Milena Rager
Hagenméhderstr.8

86391 Stadtbergen

Tel.: 01712326161

Angebot
Seit: 12.11.2021

Link: https://www.caravan.de/11f




