

Ford - NUGGET PLUS HD in Augsburg

NS: 89 ? HS: 99?

Kategorie:	Kastenwagen
Zustand:	Gebrauchtfahrzeug
Hersteller:	Ford
Modell:	NUGGET PLUS HD
Schlafplätze:	4
Sitzplätze:	5
Gesamtlänge:	5,20 m
techn. zul.	3140 kg
Gesamtmasse:	
Baujahr:	2021
Km Stand:	18.900
Anzahl Vorbesitzer:	1
Leistung:	97,00 kW
Umweltplakette:	0



58.900 €

Ausstattung

Klimatisierung

- Standheizung

Bad

- WC

Bemerkungen

Augsburg --

Ford Nugget Plus mit Toilette

Kontakt
CamperKisteDE GmbH & CoKg
Milena Rager
Hagenmälderstr.8
86391 Stadtbergen
Tel.: 01712326161

Angebot
Seit: 12.11.2021
Link: <https://www.caravan.de/11f>

